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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
Race 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:37:34
Event: R24 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 23
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 16:09

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) P5_3 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 5 5:46.380 1:07.917 2
2 75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) P5_3 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 5 5:48.080 1.700 1:08.042 2
3 67 Brett METCALF (SA) P5_3 1980 Yamaha RD LC 350 5 6:02.011 15.631 1:10.721 2
4 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) P5_3 1980 Armstrong CM35 350 5 6:02.025 15.645 1:10.655 4
5 14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) P5_3 1978 Yamaha Nico Bakker 350 5 6:02.878 16.498 1:10.816 5
6 34 Chris HAYWARD (SA) P5_3 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 5 6:03.234 16.854 1:10.939 5
7 61 Roly ORR (NSW) P4_3 1969 Yamaha TR2 350 5 6:25.165 38.785 1:14.670 2
8 45 Nathaniel WILSON (VIC) P5_3 1981 Yamaha RD LC 250 5 6:30.745 44.365 1:14.540 3
9 74 Ron CARRICK (NSW) P5_1 1980 Yamaha DT 125 5 6:33.220 46.840 1:17.189 5
10 13 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) P5_3 1982 Yamaha RD LC 360 5 6:37.776 51.396 1:17.295 2
11 26 Charles BLADES (NSW) P4_3 1972 Yamaha TR3 350 5 6:38.838 52.458 1:16.889 2
12 51 David CAMPBELL (NSW) P4_3 1972 Honda CB 350 5 6:39.146 52.766 1:16.623 4
13 129 Steve CORAM (NSW) P5_3 1981 Yamaha RD LC 350 5 6:44.635 58.255 1:18.869 4
14 28 Mark DAWSON (QLD) P4_3 1972 Honda SL 350 5 6:49.345 1:02.965 1:20.024 5
15 107 John INKSTER (SA) P4_3 1968 Aermacchi 350 350 5 7:05.134 1:18.754 1:21.995 2
16 92 David SHORT (SA) P5_1 1977 Morbidelli GP 125 5 7:05.611 1:19.231 1:22.579 5
17 921 Ben JAMES (VIC) P4_3 1970 Suzuki T 250 4 5:47.740 1 Lap 1:24.214 3
18 12 Ross BOLDING (VIC) P4_3 1967 Aermacchi Ala D'Oro 250 4 5:48.777 1 Lap 1:24.011 3
19 3 Keith CAMPBELL (VIC) P4_3 1972 Honda CB 350 4 5:48.837 1 Lap 1:14.760 2
20 71 Keiron REES (QLD) P5_1 1974 Honda MTR 125 4 5:59.584 1 Lap 1:27.482 2

DNF 11 Terry LISTON (NSW) P5_3 1980 Yamaha RD LC 250 4 5:45.002 1 Lap 1:23.148 2
DNF 81 Lindsay McKAY (NSW) P5_1 1981 Honda RS 125 3 4:06.600 2 Laps 1:19.094 3
DNF 65 Grant BOXHALL (TAS) P5_3 1980 Yamaha TZ G 350 0 5 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:07.917 by Stephen KAIRL (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:37:34
Event: R24 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 23
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 16:09

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
3 Keith CAMPBELL (VIC) 1:21.228 1:14.760 1:15.189 1:57.660
11 Terry LISTON (NSW) 1:30.741 1:23.148 1:25.007 1:26.106
12 Ross BOLDING (VIC) 1:35.303 1:24.209 1:24.011 1:25.254
13 Elwyn BICKLEY (NSW) 1:25.013 1:17.295 1:18.351 1:18.910 1:18.207
14 Terry MORRIS (VIC) 1:18.050 1:11.353 1:11.082 1:11.577 1:10.816
26 Charles BLADES (NSW) 1:29.617 1:16.889 1:17.504 1:17.647 1:17.181
28 Mark DAWSON (QLD) 1:27.793 1:20.072 1:20.433 1:21.023 1:20.024
34 Chris HAYWARD (SA) 1:17.761 1:11.574 1:11.416 1:11.544 1:10.939
45 Nathaniel WILSON (VIC) 1:22.031 1:15.157 1:14.540 1:23.448 1:15.569
51 David CAMPBELL (NSW) 1:26.461 1:19.592 1:19.125 1:16.623 1:17.345
61 Roly ORR (NSW) 1:21.055 1:14.670 1:15.467 1:16.952 1:17.021
67 Brett METCALF (SA) 1:16.102 1:10.721 1:12.212 1:11.293 1:11.683
71 Keiron REES (QLD) 1:36.693 1:27.482 1:27.845 1:27.564
74 Ron CARRICK (NSW) 1:23.608 1:17.196 1:17.382 1:17.845 1:17.189
75 Glen KELLEHER (NSW) 1:14.235 1:08.042 1:08.567 1:08.485 1:08.751
79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1:11.534 1:07.917 1:08.703 1:08.091 1:10.135
81 Lindsay McKAY (NSW) 1:27.918 1:19.588 1:19.094
92 David SHORT (SA) 1:32.356 1:22.946 1:23.758 1:23.972 1:22.579
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:15.187 1:10.701 1:14.456 1:10.655 1:11.026
107 John INKSTER (SA) 1:32.365 1:21.995 1:23.481 1:24.013 1:23.280
129 Steve CORAM (NSW) 1:27.607 1:19.071 1:19.829 1:18.869 1:19.259
921 Ben JAMES (VIC) 1:34.076 1:24.221 1:24.214 1:25.229

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
Race 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:37:34
Event: R24 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 23
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 16:09

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:11.534 1
2 1 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 1:07.917 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:37:34
Event: R24 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 23
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 16:09

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
61 1:14.670 16.274 81 1:19.094 38.446 12 1:25.254 1 lap

Lap 1 3 1:14.760 16.537 28 1:20.433 40.144 3 1:57.660 1 lap
79 1:11.534 45 1:15.157 17.737 107 1:23.481 49.687 71 1:27.564 1 lap
75 1:14.235 2.701 74 1:17.196 21.353 11 1:25.007 50.742 67 1:11.683 15.631
97 1:15.187 3.653 13 1:17.295 22.857 92 1:23.758 50.906 97 1:11.026 15.645
67 1:16.102 4.568 51 1:19.592 26.602 921 1:24.214 54.357 14 1:10.816 16.498
34 1:17.761 6.227 26 1:16.889 27.055 12 1:24.011 55.369 34 1:10.939 16.854
14 1:18.050 6.516 129 1:19.071 27.227 71 1:27.845 1:03.86 61 1:17.021 38.785
61 1:21.055 9.521 81 1:19.588 28.055 45 1:15.569 44.365

3 1:21.228 9.694 28 1:20.072 28.414 Lap 4 74 1:17.189 46.840
45 1:22.031 10.497 11 1:23.148 34.438 79 1:08.091 13 1:18.207 51.396
74 1:23.608 12.074 107 1:21.995 34.909 75 1:08.485 3.084 26 1:17.181 52.458
13 1:25.013 13.479 92 1:22.946 35.851 67 1:11.293 14.083 51 1:17.345 52.766
51 1:26.461 14.927 921 1:24.221 38.846 97 1:10.655 14.754 129 1:19.259 58.255

129 1:27.607 16.073 12 1:24.209 40.061 14 1:11.577 15.817 28 1:20.024 1:02.96
28 1:27.793 16.259 71 1:27.482 44.724 34 1:11.544 16.050 107 1:23.280 1:18.75
81 1:27.918 16.384 61 1:16.952 31.899 92 1:22.579 1:19.23
26 1:29.617 18.083 Lap 3 45 1:23.448 38.931
11 1:30.741 19.207 79 1:08.703 74 1:17.845 39.786
92 1:32.356 20.822 75 1:08.567 2.690 13 1:18.910 43.324

107 1:32.365 20.831 67 1:12.212 10.881 26 1:17.647 45.412
921 1:34.076 22.542 97 1:14.456 12.190 51 1:16.623 45.556

12 1:35.303 23.769 14 1:11.082 12.331 129 1:18.869 49.131
71 1:36.693 25.159 34 1:11.416 12.597 28 1:21.023 53.076

3 1:15.189 23.023 107 1:24.013 1:05.60
Lap 2 61 1:15.467 23.038 92 1:23.972 1:06.78

79 1:07.917 45 1:14.540 23.574 11 1:26.106 1:08.75
75 1:08.042 2.826 74 1:17.382 30.032
97 1:10.701 6.437 13 1:18.351 32.505 Lap 5
67 1:10.721 7.372 26 1:17.504 35.856 79 1:10.135
34 1:11.574 9.884 51 1:19.125 37.024 921 1:25.229 1 lap
14 1:11.353 9.952 129 1:19.829 38.353 75 1:08.751 1.700

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:37:34
Event: R24 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 23
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 16:09

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 79 79 79 79 79 79
75 75 75 75 75 75
97 97 97 67 67 67
67 67 67 97 97 97
34 34 34 14 14 14
65 14 14 34 34 34
14 61 61 3 61 61
66 3 3 61 45 45
45 45 45 45 74 74

3 74 74 74 13 13
61 13 13 13 26 26
74 51 51 26 51 51
51 129 26 51 129 129
81 28 129 129 28 28
13 81 81 81 107 107

129 26 28 28 92 92
28 11 11 107 11

107 92 107 11 921
11 107 92 92 12
92 921 921 921 3
26 12 12 12 71
12 71 71 71

921
71
73
10

8

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

125cc PERIOD 5 / 350cc PERIOD 4 / 350cc PERIOD 5
LEG 3 (Event 36)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 11/11/17 Started at: 15:37:34
Event: R24 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly Cloudy - 23.5C Starters: 23
Track: Dry - Temp: 44.5C Printed at: 16:09

 1
1

 79 S. KAIRL
5:46.380

2
 75 G. KELLEHER5:48.080

3
 67 B. METCALF

6:02.011

 2
4

 97 S. WARD
6:02.025

5
 14 T. MORRIS

6:02.878

6
 34 C. HAYWARD6:03.234

 3
7

 61 R. ORR
6:25.165

8
 45 N. WILSON

6:30.745

9
 74 R. CARRICK

6:33.220

 4
10

 13 E. BICKLEY
6:37.776

11
 26 C. BLADES

6:38.838

12
 51 D. CAMPBELL6:39.146

 5
13

 129 S. CORAM
6:44.635

14
 28 M. DAWSON

6:49.345

15
 107 J. INKSTER

7:05.134

 6
16

 92 D. SHORT
7:05.611

17
 921 B. JAMES

5:47.740

18
 12 R. BOLDING

5:48.777

 7
19

 3 K. CAMPBELL
5:48.837

20
 71 K. REES

5:59.584

21
 11 T. LISTON

5:45.002

 8
22

 81 L. McKAY
4:06.600

23
 65 G. BOXHALL

2.687

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


